*&
&

"’&)

HASSENFELD

CHILDREN’S
HOSPITAL

AT NYU LANGONE

Diabetes and School

An Educational Day
for School Nurses

June 1, 2019
10:00am - 3:00pm

Smilow Seminar Room
522 1st Avenue, New York, NY 10016

Agenda

10:00am

10:20am

10:30am

11:00am

This program will provide 3.5 continuing nursing education contact hours.

Registration

Welcome - Introduction
Samantha Rogers
Outreach Manager, JDRF

Presentation:

Understanding Diabetes and Caring
for the School Aged Student
Throughout the School Day

Presentation:

Building Blocks: Understanding
Diabetes from a Developmental
Perspective

12:00pm

12:40pm

1:40pm

2:40pm

Lunch

Presentation:

Technology and Diabetes: A Look
at Current Technology Utilized in
Patients Living with Diabetes

Presentation:

Day to Day Scenarios: A Critical
Look at Daily Scenarios Encountered
by the School Nurse Caring for the
Student with Diabetes

Conclusion and Closing Remarks
Networking

https://is.gd/schoolnurse2019

The NYU Rory Meyers College of Nursing Center for Continuing Education in Nursing is accredited as a provider of
continuing nursing education by the American Nurses’ Credentialing Center’s Commission on Accreditation.




