

Diabetes and School

An Educational Day for School Nurses

June 1, 2019

Smilow Seminar Room

10:00am – 3:00pm

522 1st Avenue, New York, NY 10016

Agenda

10:00am	Registration	12:00pm	Lunch
10:20am	Welcome – Introduction Samantha Rogers Outreach Manager, JDRF	12:40pm	Presentation: Technology and Diabetes: A Look at Current Technology Utilized in Patients Living with Diabetes
10:30am	Presentation: Understanding Diabetes and Caring	1:40pm	Presentation:
	for the School Aged Student Throughout the School Day		Day to Day Scenarios: A Critical Look at Daily Scenarios Encountered by the School Nurse Caring for the
11:00am	Presentation: Building Blocks: Understanding		Student with Diabetes
	Diabetes from a Developmental Perspective	2:40pm	Conclusion and Closing Remarks Networking

RSVP by May 22nd, 2019: https://is.gd/schoolnurse2019

This program will provide 3.5 continuing nursing education contact hours.

The NYU Rory Meyers College of Nursing Center for Continuing Education in Nursing is accredited as a provider of continuing nursing education by the American Nurses' Credentialing Center's Commission on Accreditation.